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8-25

9-1

9-8

9-15

9-22

9-29

10-6

10-13

10-20

10-27

11-3

11-10

11-17

11-24

12-1

12-8

12-15

DFBC TEAMKID 2020-2021
1°T SEMESTER

TK REGISTRATION/PIZZA PARTY

BRING A FRIEND/DOUBLE POINTS

CRAZY HAIR NIGHT

(WEAR) FAVORITE COLOR NIGHT

RED WHITE & BLUE NIGHT

BRING A FRIEND NIGHT/DOUBLE POINTS
CAMO NIGHT

TK STORE

FALL BREAK

PAJAMA NIGHT

COSTUME NIGHT

(WEAR) CLOTHES INSIDE OUT NIGHT
COMMUNITY OUTREACH — BRING CAN FOOD
THANKSGIVING EMPHASIS

THANKSGIVING BREAK

COMMUNITY OUTREACH — BRING SOME WARMTH
NO TEAMKID

UGLY CHRISTMAS SHIRT NIGHT

12-22 THROUGH 1-5 CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR BREAK



