

DFBC TEAMKID 2020-2021 1ST SEMESTER

8-18	TK REGISTRATION/PIZZA PARTY
8-25	BRING A FRIEND/DOUBLE POINTS
9-1	CRAZY HAIR NIGHT
9-8	(WEAR) FAVORITE COLOR NIGHT
9-15	RED WHITE & BLUE NIGHT
9-22	BRING A FRIEND NIGHT/DOUBLE POINTS
9-29	CAMO NIGHT
10-6	TK STORE
10-13	FALL BREAK
10-20	PAJAMA NIGHT
10-27	COSTUME NIGHT
11-3	(WEAR) CLOTHES INSIDE OUT NIGHT
11-10	COMMUNITY OUTREACH – BRING CAN FOOD
11-17	THANKSGIVING EMPHASIS
11-24	THANKSGIVING BREAK
12-1	COMMUNITY OUTREACH – BRING SOME WARMTH
12-8	NO TEAMKID
12-15	UGLY CHRISTMAS SHIRT NIGHT
12-22 THROUGH 1-5 CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR BREAK	